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Seton Hall
BASKETBALL-----------

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TV TIME RESULT _____ 

Fri., Oct. 25  BLOOMFIELD (EXH) SOUTH ORANGE, N.J. None 7 p.m. ____________

Tue., Oct. 29  MISERICORDIA (EXH) SOUTH ORANGE, N.J. None 7 p.m. ____________

Tue., Nov. 5 WAGNER SOUTH ORANGE, N.J. FS1 6:30 p.m. ____________

Sat., Nov. 9 STONY BROOK SOUTH ORANGE, N.J. FSN 2:30 p.m. ____________

Thu., Nov. 14 MICHIGAN STATE ! NEWARK, N.J. FS1 8:30 p.m. ____________

Sun., Nov. 17 at Saint Louis Saint Louis, Mo. ESPNU 4 p.m. ____________

Sat., Nov. 23 FLORIDA A&M NEWARK, N.J. FS2 12 p.m. ____________

Wed., Nov. 27 vs. Oregon @ Nassau, Bahamas ESPN2 9:30 p.m. ____________

Thu., Nov. 28 vs. Gonzaga/Southern Miss @ Nassau, Bahamas ESPN/ESPN2 4/9 p.m. ____________

Fri., Nov. 29 vs. TBA @ Nassau, Bahamas TBA TBA ____________

Sun., Dec. 8 at Iowa State # Ames, Iowa ESPN2 9 p.m. ____________

Sat., Dec. 14 at Rutgers $ Piscataway, N.J. BTN 4 p.m. ____________

Thu., Dec. 19 MARYLAND NEWARK, N.J. FS1 7 p.m. ____________

Sun., Dec. 22 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M NEWARK, N.J. FS1 4:30 p.m. ____________

Mon., Dec. 30 at DePaul* Chicago, Ill. FS1 8:30 p.m. ____________

Fri., Jan. 3 GEORGETOWN* NEWARK, N.J. FS1 9 p.m. ____________

Wed., Jan. 8 at Xavier* Cincinnati, Ohio FS1 8:30 p.m. ____________

Sat., Jan. 11 MARQUETTE* NEWARK, N.J. CBSSN 4 p.m. ____________

Wed., Jan. 15 at Butler* Indianapolis, Ind. FS1 6:30 p.m. ____________

Sat., Jan. 18 at St. John’s* New York, N.Y. (MSG) FOX 12 p.m. ____________

Wed., Jan. 22 PROVIDENCE* NEWARK, N.J. FS1 8:30 p.m. ____________

Wed., Jan. 29 DEPAUL* NEWARK, N.J. FS1 6:30 p.m. ____________

Sat., Feb. 1 XAVIER* NEWARK, N.J. FOX 11 a.m. ____________

Wed., Feb. 5 at Georgetown* Washington, D.C. FS1 8:30 p.m. ____________

Sat., Feb. 8 at Villanova* Philadelphia, Pa. FOX 2:30 p.m. ____________

Wed., Feb. 12 CREIGHTON* NEWARK, N.J. FS1 6:30 p.m. ____________

Sat., Feb. 15 at Providence* Providence, R.I. CBSSN 8 p.m. ____________

Wed., Feb. 19 BUTLER* NEWARK, N.J. FS1 6:30 p.m. ____________

Sun., Feb. 23 ST. JOHN’S* NEWARK, N.J. CBS 2 p.m. ____________

Sat., Feb. 29 at Marquette* Milwaukee, Wis. FOX 2:30 p.m. ____________

Wed., March 4 VILLANOVA* NEWARK, N.J. FS1 8:30 p.m. ____________

Sat., March 7 at Creighton* Omaha, Neb. FOX 2:30 p.m. ____________

March 11-14 BIG EAST Championship New York, N.Y. (MSG) FS1/FOX TBA

All times Eastern         All games in CAPS and BOLD are home games         Games in NEWARK, N.J. are at Prudential Center

Games in SOUTH ORANGE, N.J. are at Walsh Gymnasum         * BIG EAST Conference game

! Gavitt Tipoff Games

@ Battle 4 Atlantis (Alabama, Gonzaga, Iowa State, Michigan, North Carolina, Oregon, Southern Mississippi)

# BIG EAST/Big 12 Scheduling Alliance

$ Garden State Hardwood Classic templatetrove.com
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